
First Name Last Name Chapter 4-H/FFA Breed Weight Placings

Fisher McQuaig Tift 4-H English 822 1

Kasi Byrd Veterans FFA English 828 5

Kevin Rider Newton 4-H English 828 3 Class 1

Lauren McPhail Perry FFA English 854 2

Tanner Branham Veterans FFA English 882 4

Suzannah Cravey Ben Hill FFA English 942 1

Tabby Lover Winder FFA English 964 3 Class 2

Jesse Quinones Veterans FFA English 1105 2

Breed Champion___Fisher McQuaig________________________________

Reserve Breed Champion__Suzannah Cravey__________________

Honarble Mention___Lauren McPhail____________________________________

Bailie Sumner Tift 4-H Continental 780 x

Rand Rose Henry 4-H Continental 938 1

Jay Glass Early 4-H Continental 974 4 Class 3

Cole Pendergast Thomas FFA Continental 1000 5

Bailey Arrington Cass FFA FFA Continental 1015 3

Autumn Hobbs Perry FFA Continental 1020 2

Cameron Carver Coffee FFA Continental 1030 1

Levi Southern Cass FFA Continental 1035 3

Dakota Collins Perry FFA Continental 1045 6

Austin Griffin Colquitt FFA Continental 1045 7 Class 4

BJ Townson Tift FFA Continental 1055 5

Elaine Hurst Colquitt FFA Continental 1090 2

Bailie Sumner Tift 4-H Continental 1080 4

Cole Pendergast Thomas FFA Continental 1100 4

Tom Morgan Crawford FFA Continental 1105 3

Edward Moore Perry FFA Continental 1125 1

Reece Ventura Stephens FFA Continental 1150 5 Class 5

Madeline Deal Tift 4-H Continental 1160 2

Adam Wood Perry FFA Continental 1160 6

Blake Sprunger Colquitt FFA Continental 1170 6

Cole Summerlin Colquitt FFA Continental 1170 2

Maggie Hart Colquitt FFA Continental 1175 1

Courtney McPhail Perry FFA Continental 1200 3 Class 6

Cameron Carver Coffee FFA Continental 1205 4

Rae Evans Perry FFA Continental 1270 5

Breed Champion___Edward Moore________________________________
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Reserve Breed Champion___Cameron Carver___________________________

Honarble Mention___Rand Rose____________________________________

Levi Davis Veterans FFA Crossbred 674 6

Samatha Strickland Perry FFA Crossbred 744 4

Thomas McIver Coffee 4-H Crossbred 760 2

Bailey Churchwell Veterans FFA CrossBred 782 3 Class 7

John Beavers Newton FFA Crossbred 812 5

Racheal Wood Perry FFA Crossbred 832 1

Courtney McPhail Perry FFA Crossbred 868 3

Eli Waldron Coffee 4-H Crossbred 874 2

Christine Sanders Perry FFA Crossbred 924 6

Derek Pollard Perry FFA Crossbred 936 5 Class  8

Dustin Nicholos Newton 4-H Crossbred 944 4

McKenzie Powell Newton FFA Crossbred 948 7

Talyor Gazda Oconee 4-H Crossbred 962 1

Gage Odom Thomas FFA Crossbred 970 3

Allison Cone Jefferson 4-H Crossbred 982 2

Billy Gordy Perry FFA Crossbred 998 4 Class 9

Lacy Powell Newton FFA Crossbred 1050 5

Gage Odum Thomas 4-h Crossbred 1070 x

Brent Gentry Perry FFA Crossbred 1075 1

Nolan Lovering Decutar FFA Crossbred 1100 5

Cal Willard Perry FFA Crossbred 1100 3

BJ Townson Tift FFA Crossbred 1105 2 Class 10

Jana Whiddon Perry FFA Crossbred 1105 4

Elaine Hurst Colquitt 4-H Crossbred 1165 1

A.C. Talton Perry FFA Crossbred 1175 6

Breed Champion_Brent Gentry__________________________

Reserve Breed Champion__Elaine Hurst____________________

Honarble Mention___Rachel Wood____________________________________

Grand Champion  ____Brent Gentry_____________________________________________

Reserve Grand Champion__Edward Moore__________________________

3rd Overall Steer   ___Elaine Hurst______________________________________________

4th Overall Steer  ____Cameron Carver_____________________

5th Overall Steer ____Rachel Wood________________________



First Name Last Name Chapter 4-H/FFA Breed Weight Placings

Fisher McQuaig Tift 4-H English 822 1

Kasi Byrd Veterans FFA English 828 4

Kevin Rider Newton 4-H English 828 3 Class 1

Lauren McPhail Perry FFA English 854 2

Tanner Branham Veterans FFA English 882 5

Suzannah Cravey Ben Hill FFA English 942 2

Tabby Lover Winder FFA English 964 3 Class 2

Jesse Quinones Veterans FFA English 1105 1

Breed Champion_Fisher McQuaig________________________________

Reserve Breed Champion__Jesse Quinones______________________

Honarble Mention___Lauren McPhail____________________________________

Bailie Sumner Tift 4-H Continental 780 x

Rand Rose Henry 4-H Continental 938 1

Jay Glass Early 4-H Continental 974 5 Class 3

Cole Pendergast Thomas FFA Continental 1000 4

Bailey Arrington Cass FFA FFA Continental 1015 3

Autumn Hobbs Perry FFA Continental 1020 2

Cameron Carver Coffee FFA Continental 1030 2

Levi Southern Cass FFA Continental 1035 3

Dakota Collins Perry FFA Continental 1045 4

Austin Griffin Colquitt FFA Continental 1045 5 Class 4

BJ Townson Tift FFA Continental 1055 7

Elaine Hurst Colquitt FFA Continental 1090 1

Bailie Summer Tift Continental 1080 6

Cole Pendergast Thomas FFA Continental 1100 5

Tom Morgan Crawford FFA Continental 1105 1

Edward Moore Perry FFA Continental 1125 4

Reece Ventura Stephens FFA Continental 1150 6 Class 5

Madeline Deal Tift 4-H Continental 1160 3

Adam Wood Perry FFA Continental 1160 2

Blake Sprunger Colquitt FFA Continental 1170 5

Cole Summerlin Colquitt FFA Continental 1170 3

Maggie Hart Colquitt FFA Continental 1175 2

Courtney McPhail Perry FFA Continental 1200 4 Class 6

Cameron Carver Coffee FFA Continental 1205 6

Rae Evans Perry FFA Continental 1270 1
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Breed Champion___Rae Evans_________________________________

Reserve Breed Champion___Elaine Hurst_____________________

Honarble Mention___Maggie Hart____________________________________

Levi Davis Veterans FFA Crossbred 674 5

Samatha Strickland Perry FFA Crossbred 744 3

Thomas McIver Coffee 4-H Crossbred 760 2

Bailey Churchwell Veterans FFA CrossBred 782 4 Class 7

John Beavers Newton FFA Crossbred 812 6

Racheal Wood Perry FFA Crossbred 832 1

Courtney McPhail Perry FFA Crossbred 868 3

Eli Waldron Coffee 4-H Crossbred 874 2

Christine Sanders Perry FFA Crossbred 924 6

Derek Pollard Perry FFA Crossbred 936 5 Class  8

Dustin Nicholos Newton 4-H Crossbred 944 4

McKenzie Powell Newton FFA Crossbred 948 7

Talyor Gazda Oconee 4-H Crossbred 962 1

Gage Odom Thomas FFA Crossbred 970 6

Allison Cone Jefferson 4-H Crossbred 982 2

Billy Gordy Perry FFA Crossbred 998 3 Class 9

Lacy Powell Newton FFA Crossbred 1050 4

Gage Odum Thomas 4-h Crossbred 1070 5

Brent Gentry Perry FFA Crossbred 1075 1

Nolan Lovering Decutar FFA Crossbred 1100 5

Cal Willard Perry FFA Crossbred 1100 4

BJ Townson Tift FFA Crossbred 1105 2 Class 10

Jana Whiddon Perry FFA Crossbred 1105 3

Elaine Hurst Colquitt 4-H Crossbred 1165 1

A.C. Talton Perry FFA Crossbred 1175 6

Breed Champion___Taylor Gazda________________________________

Reserve Breed Champion__Elaine Hurst______________________

Honarble Mention___Brent Gentry____________________________________

Grand Champion ____Taylor Gazda_____________________________________________

Reserve Grand Champion___Rae Evans_________________________

3rd Overall Steer __Elaine Hurst_______________________________________________

4th Overall Steer ___Brent Gentry_______________________________________________

5th Overall Steer ___Maggie Hart_______________________________________________


